
Month & Year: November 2024  Submit

ECBC CALENDAR
November 2024

Date  Time   Event Description 
Monthly Mission     Operation Christmas Child Due 18th, 100 box goal 

Sunday, Nov 3 2:00 am Daylight Savings Time Begins 2:00 AM 

  8:30 am Worship Service - No Communion (Moved to 10th) 

  10:15 am Sunday School 

  10:15 am Sunday School - Jacob & Esau: Family Rivalry (pg 90) 

Monday, Nov 4 12:00 am Church Building Closed for Voting Setup 

Tuesday, Nov 5 7:00 am Voting at Church Building 

  9:00 am Caring Community Meeting @ Frazier's 133 Boxwood 
Rd. Bumpass 23024 

Wednesday, Nov 6 6:45 pm Bible Study  

Thursday, Nov 7 9:00 am Women's Grace Fellowship  

  7:00 pm Deacon's Meeting  

Sunday, Nov 10 8:30 am Worship Service w/Communion 

  10:15 am Sunday School - Joseph & His Brothers: Family 
Jealousy (pg  98) 

  11:00 am Veteran's Day Service (11 AM) 

Tuesday, Nov 12 9:00 am Christmas Joy Planning Meeting (POC Alana Frazier) 

Wednesday, Nov 13 6:45 pm Book Study  

Thursday, Nov 14 9:00 am Lake Anna Garden Club (POC Wayne Frazier) 

Sunday, Nov 17 8:30 am Worship Service 

  10:15 am Sunday School - Joseph and His Brothers: Family 
Reconciliation (pg 106) 

Monday, Nov 18 6:30 pm Bunco  

Tuesday, Nov 19 8:00 am Men's Prayer Breakfast  

Wednesday, Nov 20 6:45 pm Bible Study 

Sunday, Nov 24 8:30 am Worship Service 

  10:15 am Sunday School - The God Who Rescues (pg 120) 

Wednesday, Nov 27 6:30 pm Thanksgiving Service  

Thursday, Nov 28 12:00 am Thanksgiving Day 



Date  Time   Event Description 
Friday, Nov 29 6:30 pm Decorating Church Building for Christmas 


